
UG41.7 PleasantGreen
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 L 0.5 Arthur Minnis Rd
1 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
2 R 1.4 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
5.7 R 0.9 Borland Rd
6.6 L 0.8 Kimbro Rd
7.4 R 4.1 Orange Grove Rd
11.5 L 0.8 Eno Mountain Rd
12.3 R 0.3 Dimmocks Mill Rd
12.6 R 1 Eno St/S Nash St
13.6 L 0.1 Revere Rd
13.7 S 1.9 Faucette Mill Rd
15.6 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
16.9 L 1.5 Coleman Loop Rd
18.4 L 0.4 NC-86 N
18.8 R 2.6 Phelps Rd
21.4 L 1 NC-57 N
22.4 R 1.6 Mincey Rd
23.9 R 1.6 Schley Rd
25.5 REST STOP -

Underwood's Grocery
27.3 S 5.9 Pleasant Green Rd
33.1 S 0.8 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
34 R 1.8 Old State Hwy 10
35.8 L 4.1 New Hope Church Rd
39.9 S 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
41.2 L 0.4 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride

UG41.7 PleasantGreen
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 L 0.5 Arthur Minnis Rd
1 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
2 R 1.4 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
5.7 R 0.9 Borland Rd
6.6 L 0.8 Kimbro Rd
7.4 R 4.1 Orange Grove Rd
11.5 L 0.8 Eno Mountain Rd
12.3 R 0.3 Dimmocks Mill Rd
12.6 R 1 Eno St/S Nash St
13.6 L 0.1 Revere Rd
13.7 S 1.9 Faucette Mill Rd
15.6 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
16.9 L 1.5 Coleman Loop Rd
18.4 L 0.4 NC-86 N
18.8 R 2.6 Phelps Rd
21.4 L 1 NC-57 N
22.4 R 1.6 Mincey Rd
23.9 R 1.6 Schley Rd
25.5 REST STOP -

Underwood's Grocery
27.3 S 5.9 Pleasant Green Rd
33.1 S 0.8 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
34 R 1.8 Old State Hwy 10
35.8 L 4.1 New Hope Church Rd
39.9 S 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
41.2 L 0.4 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride


